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201808230003
02850

08/23/2018
12:04:02

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES LUSTER
KELVIN

20 111 Instr
#:20130510000
194270

Lot#:18
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION

201803120000
78850

03/12/2018
11:35:53

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
GISELE H

21 100 Instr
#:20140626000
193300

Lot#:403
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201803120000
78860

03/12/2018
11:35:54

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
GISELE H

21 100 Instr
#:20130510000
194300

Lot#:403
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201803120000
78870

03/12/2018
11:35:55

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
GISELE H

21 100 Instr
#:20120518000
178930

Lot#:403
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201803120000
78880

03/12/2018
11:35:56

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
GISELE H

21 100 Instr
#:20110812000
237850

Lot#:403
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201811150004
04010

11/15/2018
01:27:37

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN BYOUS HUEY
R

26 16 Lot#:14
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION



201811150004
04020

11/15/2018
01:27:38

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN GENWORTH
MORTGAGE
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

32 126 Lot#:1518
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201812130004
36750

12/13/2018
03:22:04

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES CREEL BRAD
D

21 133 Instr
#:20130510000
194360

Lot#:576
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201812200004
45250

12/20/2018
01:07:00

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

32 47 Legacy #:1995-
5892 Instr
#:19950307000
058921

Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION


