Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201808230003 02850	08/23/2018 12:04:02	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LUSTER KELVIN			20	111	Instr #:20130510000 194270	Lot#:18 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION
201803120000 78850	03/12/2018 11:35:53	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON GISELE H			21	100	Instr #:20140626000 193300	Lot#:403 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201803120000 78860	03/12/2018 11:35:54	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON GISELE H			21	100	Instr #:20130510000 194300	Lot#:403 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201803120000 78870	03/12/2018 11:35:55	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON GISELE H			21	100	Instr #:20120518000 178930	Lot#:403 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201803120000 78880	03/12/2018 11:35:56	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON GISELE H			21	100	Instr #:20110812000 237850	Lot#:403 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201811150004 04010	11/15/2018 01:27:37	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	BYOUS HUEY R			26	16		Lot#:14 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION

201811150004 04020	11/15/2018 01:27:38	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	GENWORTH MORTGAGE INSURANCE CORPORATIO N		32	126		Lot#:1518 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201812130004 36750	12/13/2018 03:22:04	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CREEL BRAD D		21	133	Instr #:20130510000 194360	Lot#:576 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201812200004 45250	12/20/2018 01:07:00	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION		32	47	Legacy #:1995- 5892 Instr #:19950307000 058921	Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION